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                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                               Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6282  Timmy Brey                  Sr  Concordia (Wis.)                   27:09.3  5:28 
      2    2 6296  Paul Carty                  Fr  Edgewood                           27:34.9  5:33 
      3    3 6241  Austin Sanderfoot           Jr  Carroll (Wis.)                     27:43.7  5:35 
      4    4 6239  Charlie Quast               Jr  Carroll (Wis.)                     27:43.8  5:35 
      5    5 6370  Jonathan Abel               Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 28:04.3  5:39 
      6    6 6240  Nathan Raatz                Jr  Carroll (Wis.)                     28:13.4  5:41 
      7    7 6297  Brett Cox                   Sr  Edgewood                           28:20.7  5:43 
      8    8 6346  Drew Bolder                 Jr  St. Norbert                        28:30.3  5:45 
      9    9 6289  Preston Meier               So  Concordia (Wis.)                   28:40.8  5:47 
     10   10 6352  Lawrence Huffman            Fr  St. Norbert                        28:42.4  5:47 
     11   11 6300  Craig Seger                 Jr  Edgewood                           28:45.0  5:47 
     12   12 6351  Ian Hoppe                   Fr  St. Norbert                        28:46.1  5:48 
     13   13 6378  Noah Micheel                Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 28:46.8  5:48 
     14   14 6379  Michael Miller              So  Wisconsin Lutheran                 28:48.1  5:48 
     15   15 6377  Adam Kriefall               Jr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 28:51.3  5:49 
     16   16 6245  Ethan Weber                 So  Carroll (Wis.)                     28:56.8  5:50 
     17   17 6345  Logan Ashby                 Fr  St. Norbert                        28:57.4  5:50 
     18   18 6353  Nick Johnson                Jr  St. Norbert                        29:02.5  5:51 
     19   19 6384  Ray Woller                  So  Wisconsin Lutheran                 29:09.4  5:52 
     20   20 6371  Will Caldwell               Jr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 29:10.0  5:53 
     21   21 6237  Rogan Leistiko              Fr  Carroll (Wis.)                     29:10.9  5:53 
     22   22 6301  Blaine Springer             Sr  Edgewood                           29:24.3  5:55 
     23   23 6299  Tyler Mueller               So  Edgewood                           29:32.2  5:57 
     24   24 6356  Dylan Manteufel             So  St. Norbert                        29:43.5  5:59 
     25   25 6355  Christian Lopez             Fr  St. Norbert                        30:03.0  6:03 
     26   26 6238  Bailey Olson                Fr  Carroll (Wis.)                     30:05.4  6:04 
     27   27 6243  River Sterud                Sr  Carroll (Wis.)                     30:11.7  6:05 
     28      6235  Cael Abad                   Fr  Carroll (Wis.)                     30:13.7  6:05 
     29      6348  James Cullen                Sr  St. Norbert                        30:29.6  6:09 
     30   28 6288  Isaiah Lubner               Fr  Concordia (Wis.)                   30:40.2  6:11 
     31   29 6380  Carter Moski                Jr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 30:41.7  6:11 
     32      6347  Joey Cristoforo             Fr  St. Norbert                        30:51.0  6:13 
     33   30 6284  Karl Glick                  Fr  Concordia (Wis.)                   31:04.5  6:16 
     34      6242  Patrick Signore             Fr  Carroll (Wis.)                     31:05.6  6:16 
     35      6304  Travis Eitel                Sr  Lakeland                           31:08.3  6:16 
     36   31 6283  Mason Everts                Fr  Concordia (Wis.)                   31:20.5  6:19 
     37      6373  Hunter Greer                So  Wisconsin Lutheran                 31:23.1  6:19 
     38   32 6302  Kadin Wojcik                Jr  Edgewood                           31:43.6  6:23 
     39      6374  Ryan Henning                Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 31:44.6  6:24 
     40      6376  Tyler Kleinhans             Fr  Wisconsin Lutheran                 31:55.6  6:26 
     41   33 6216  Sawyer Wall                 Fr  Beloit                             32:36.3  6:34 
     42      6349  Zach Embacher               Fr  St. Norbert                        32:42.6  6:35 
     43   34 6285  Riley Johnson               Fr  Concordia (Wis.)                   32:44.7  6:36 
     44   35 6213  Maximilian Martinez         Fr  Beloit                             32:56.6  6:38 
     45      6236  Sawyer Caves                Fr  Carroll (Wis.)                     33:12.9  6:41 
     46   36 6298  Edgar Faudoa                Fr  Edgewood                           33:44.5  6:48 
     47   37 6211  Aiden Cortinas              Jr  Beloit                             33:46.7  6:48 
     48   38 6215  Max Muszynski               So  Beloit                             34:13.2  6:54 
     49   39 6212  Owen Eichfeld               Jr  Beloit                             34:23.1  6:56 
     50      6305  Owen Luedtke                Jr  Lakeland                           34:32.3  6:57 
     51      1834  Jalia Ssenyonga                 Bryant & Stratton (WI)             35:13.4  7:06 
     52   40 6290  Josh Peterson               Sr  Concordia (Wis.)                   36:31.0  7:21 
     53      6286  Aaron Klug                  Fr  Concordia (Wis.)                   36:32.0  7:21 
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                                  **** Mens' Team Score ****

    1.    50  Carroll (Wis.)                          (28:21.8  141:48.6 1:27.2)
  ====================================================
    1      3  Austin Sanderfoot         Jr 27:43.7
    2      4  Charlie Quast             Jr 27:43.8
    3      6  Nathan Raatz              Jr 28:13.4
    4     16  Ethan Weber               So 28:56.8
    5     21  Rogan Leistiko            Fr 29:10.9
    6   ( 26) Bailey Olson              Fr 30:05.4
    7   ( 27) River Sterud              Sr 30:11.7

    2.    65  St. Norbert                             (28:47.8  143:58.7 0:32.2)
  ====================================================
    1      8  Drew Bolder               Jr 28:30.3
    2     10  Lawrence Huffman          Fr 28:42.4
    3     12  Ian Hoppe                 Fr 28:46.1
    4     17  Logan Ashby               Fr 28:57.4
    5     18  Nick Johnson              Jr 29:02.5
    6   ( 24) Dylan Manteufel           So 29:43.5
    7   ( 25) Christian Lopez           Fr 30:03.0

    3.    65  Edgewood                                (28:43.5  143:37.1 1:57.3)
  ====================================================
    1      2  Paul Carty                Fr 27:34.9
    2      7  Brett Cox                 Sr 28:20.7
    3     11  Craig Seger               Jr 28:45.0
    4     22  Blaine Springer           Sr 29:24.3
    5     23  Tyler Mueller             So 29:32.2
    6   ( 32) Kadin Wojcik              Jr 31:43.6
    7   ( 36) Edgar Faudoa              Fr 33:44.5

    4.    66  Wisconsin Lutheran                      (28:44.0  143:39.9 1:05.1)
  ====================================================
    1      5  Jonathan Abel             Fr 28:04.3
    2     13  Noah Micheel              Fr 28:46.8
    3     14  Michael Miller            So 28:48.1
    4     15  Adam Kriefall             Jr 28:51.3
    5     19  Ray Woller                So 29:09.4
    6   ( 20) Will Caldwell             Jr 29:10.0
    7   ( 29) Carter Moski              Jr 30:41.7

    5.    99  Concordia (Wis.)                        (29:47.1  148:55.3 4:11.2)
  ====================================================
    1      1  Timmy Brey                Sr 27:09.3
    2      9  Preston Meier             So 28:40.8
    3     28  Isaiah Lubner             Fr 30:40.2
    4     30  Karl Glick                Fr 31:04.5
    5     31  Mason Everts              Fr 31:20.5
    6   ( 34) Riley Johnson             Fr 32:44.7
    7   ( 40) Josh Peterson             Sr 36:31.0

    6.   182  Beloit                                  (33:35.2  167:55.9 1:46.8)
  ====================================================
    1     33  Sawyer Wall               Fr 32:36.3
    2     35  Maximilian Martinez       Fr 32:56.6
    3     37  Aiden Cortinas            Jr 33:46.7
    4     38  Max Muszynski             So 34:13.2
    5     39  Owen Eichfeld             Jr 34:23.1


